Mitz Takahashi Design Invoice

5333 Casgrain Suite 215 H2T 1X3
Montreal, Quebec, Canada

514-653-0825
mitztakahashi.com
mitz@mitztakahashi.com

Invoice No.
Invoice Date:

Bill To:

Address:

Phone:

E-mail:
Fax:

Description Units Cost Per Unit
Custom Ash/Steel Table and shelf installation and delivbe 1 $2,155.20
delivery and installation

30% deposit (646.56)

Make all checks payable to Mitz Takahashi

Invoice Subtotal
Tax Rate

GST

QsT

Deposit Received
TOTAL

Thank you for your business!

May 1st, 2016

Frangois

Amount
$2,155.20

$(646.56)

$1,508.64
0.00%

$1,508.64
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