Mitz Takahashi Design Invoice

	Invoice No. Invoice Date:	May 1st, 2016
5333 Casgrain Suite 215 H2T 1X3 Montreal, Quebec, Canada	Bill To:	François
	Address:	
514-653-0825		
mitztakahashi.com	Phone:	
mitz@mitztakahashi.com	E-mail:	
	Fax:	

Description	Units	Cost Per Unit	Amount
Custom Ash/Steel Table and shelf installation and delivbe	1	\$2,155.20	\$2,155.20
delivery and installation			
30% deposit		(646.56)	\$(646.56)

Invoice Subtotal	\$1,508.64
Tax Rate	0.00%
GST	
QST	
Deposit Received	
TOTAL	\$1,508.64

Make all checks payable to Mitz Takahashi

Thank you for your business!